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ABC SAMPLE INC

Ordered: 4/16/2009 1:51:53 PM

There is no corporate demographic or parent company information available for this company; it is likely a stand -alone
company.
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ABC SAMPLE INC

1234 Main St. Any City, PA 56487-1234, USA Year Founded: 2000
SIC: 12345 - Offices of Holding Companies, ABB Years In Business: 9
NAICS: 321654 - Medical Laboratories Annual Sales: $100,000,000 - $999,999,999
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Edge Score for ABC SAMPLE INC @ BEBEmOLIvLATTIVY)

Credit Logic Score: 67 Key Score Factors

YEARS IN BUSINESS.
NO DEROGATORY LEGAL FILINGS OR

High Risk Lo Risk COLLECTIONS.
CURRENT MONTH DBT 12 OR LESS.
Unsecured Trade Credit Limit Recommendation e  TRADE PAYMENT PERCENTAGE CURRENT
_ o TRADE PAYMENT PERCENTAGE CURRENT
Conservative Aot essive
$75,000 F1:50,000
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Payment Trends Analysis Account Status

Days Beyond Terms

Date

Reported Industry Business Balance Cur 1-30 31-60 61-90 91+
Cur DBT DBT

CURRENT 90% 7 6 $6,800 58% 42%

02/1/2009 83% 9 15 $139,000 3% 97%

01/1/2009 83% 8 15 $138,600 3% 97%

12/1/2008 88% 8 0 $137,500 100%

11/1/2008 82% 9 25 $17,100 32% 43% 1% 24%

10/1/2008 85% 6 25 $17,100 33% 42% 1% 24%

Days Beyond Terms (DBT) is a dollar weighted calculation of the average number of days that payment was made beyond the invoice due date based

on trades on file that have been updated in the previous 3 months.
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Quarter
Q1 - 2009
Q4 - 2008
Q3 - 2008
Q2 - 2008
Q1 - 2008

Payment History Quarterly Averages

Months
JAN-MAR
OCT-DEC
JUL-SEP
APR-JUN
JAN-MAR

DBT
14

o O O ©

Balance
$50,000
$97,800
$343,200
$525,200
$461,000

Cur
8%
51%
99%
100%
100%

Account Status

Days Beyond Terms

1-30 31-60 61-90 91+
92%
48% 1

1%

* Days Beyond Terms (DBT) is a dollar weighted calculation of the average number of days that payment was made beyond the
invoice due date based on trades on file that have been updated in the previous 3 months.




