

2000

## **ABC SAMPLE INC**

Ordered: 4/16/2009 1:51:53 PM

There is no corporate demographic or parent company information available for this company; it is likely a stand -alone company.

### **Company Information**

会社名、住所、連絡先、責任者等の会社概要が表示されます。

※従業員数、売上は会社の規模やデータの取得時期によって表示されない場合もあります。

#### **ABC SAMPLE INC**

1234 Main St. Any City, PA 56487-1234, USA SIC: 12345 - Offices of Holding Companies, ABB

NAICS: 321654 - Medical Laboratories Annual Sales: \$100,000,000 - \$999,999,999

Year Founded:

Years In Business:

### ② 与信情報(クレジットスコアリング)

与信情報(クレジットスコアリング)は取引をする際の参考指標となります。100 点満点で点数が低い場合は取引のリスクが高く、 点数が高い場合は、取引リスクが少なくなります。

クレジットスコアリングは、債務の有無、支払い状況等の要素によって決定されています。

※過去のデータを元に算出しているため、今後の取引状況を保証するものではありません。



## Monthly Payment Trends ③ 月次支払い状況

#### ③ 月次支払い状況

月次の支払い状況が分かります。「Cur」の%が高いと期日どおりに支払いが行われていることとなり、「31-60」「61-90」が多い場合は支払いに遅延が生じている場合があります。

INDUSTRY のカラムはその業界の平均値を表しています。 Account Status のカラムは調査対象の支払い実績となります。

Payment Trends Analysis						Account Status Days Beyond Terms					
Date Reported	Industry		Business	Balance	Cur	1-30	31-60	61-90	91+		
	Cur	DBT	DBT								
CURRENT	90%	7	6	\$6,800	58%	42%					
02/1/2009	83%	9	15	\$139,000	3%	97%					
01/1/2009	83%	8	15	\$138,600	3%	97%					
12/1/2008	88%	8	0	\$137,500	100%						
11/1/2008	82%	9	25	\$17,100	32%	43%	1%	24%			
10/1/2008	85%	6	25	\$17,100	33%	42%	1%	24%			

# Quarterly Payment Trends ④ 四半期ごとの支払い状況

# ④ 四半期ごとの支払い状況

四半期ごとの支払い状況が分かります。「Cur」の%が高いと期日どおりに支払いが行われていることとなり、

「31-60」「61-90」が多い場合は支払いに遅延が生じている場合があります。

Payment History Q	uarterly Averages	Account Status Days Beyond Terms						
Quarter	Months	DBT	Balance	Cur	1-30	31-60	61-90	91+
Q1 - 2009	JAN-MAR	14	\$50,000	8%	92%			
Q4 - 2008	OCT-DEC	8	\$97,800	51%	48%		1	
Q3 - 2008	JUL-SEP	0	\$343,200	99%	1%			
Q2 - 2008	APR-JUN	0	\$525,200	100%				
Q1 - 2008	JAN-MAR	0	\$461,000	100%				

<sup>\*</sup> Days Beyond Terms (DBT) is a dollar weighted calculation of the average number of days that payment was made beyond the invoice due date based on trades on file that have been updated in the previous 3 months.